# NYJ A

### EMERALD SOCIETY OF THE STATE OF NEW JERSEY, Inc.

# LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS AND FIREMEN ESSEX COUNTY CHAPTER No. 1

www.essexcountyemeralds.com
Tax ID # 22-3333394

Jim Snellen, President

William M. Connolly, Executive Vice President

Dear Friends,

The Essex County Emerald Society, Chapter 1, is accepting ads for our Commemorative Journal to be given out at the West Orange St. Patrick's Day Post Parade Party on Sunday March 15, 2015. This year we are honoring several outstanding Emerald Society members and we hope you will show your support for the honorees and the Emerald Society by placing an advertisement or message in our journal.

#### Our 2015 Honorees are:

## Terence L. Pellegrino Emerald of the Year Award - John Rowley

Marshal - Essex County Emerald Society - (Retired) Springfield Police Department

Police Officer of the Year Award - Don Allen - (Retired) Essex Fells Police Department

Firefighter of the Year Award - John Prachar - (Retired) Newark Fire Department

West Orange Parade Grand Marshal - Jack Sayers - (Retired) Essex County Sheriff's Office &

West Orange Police Department

West Orange Parade Deputy Grand Marshal - Tom Malkinski (Retired) Bloomfield Fire Department

# Circle your advertisement choice

Full Page (8.5x11) \$150	Half Page \$100	1/4 page \$60	<b>Emerald Booster \$25 (Name or Family Recognition)</b>
Name:		Business / Booster Name:	
Address:			
E-mail:	Phone #:		

Submit your advertisement by emailing it to essexcountyemeralds@gmail.com or attach a copy to this form and mail it in. Contact Tim Fox at 973-289-8016 if you need assistance or have any questions in regards to creating your advertisement.

Payment can be made by check to Essex County Emerald Society, by credit card on our website www.essexcountyemeralds.com, or in person by cash.

Checks and advertisements should be mailed to Tim Fox, MSUPD, 1 Normal Avenue, Montclair, NJ 07043

Ads are due by February 28, 2015